
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

+      SUNDAY   MONDAY   TUESDAY   WEDNESDAY   THURSDAY   FRIDAY   SATURDAY  

  GINGERSNAP DAY             1  FIRE FIGHTERS DAY           2  CHOCOLATE WAFER DAY  3  INDEPENDENCE DAY         4  GRAHAM CRACKER DAY 5    PLAY OUTSIDE DAY            6 
 

9:30 
9:45 
10:15 
10:45 
1:30 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 

 
Meet & Greet 
Motivational Video  
Workout W/ Scott 
Music W/ Patricia 
Courtyard Games 
Gingersnap Snack 
Bingo 
Wind Down Movie   

 
9:30 
9:45 
10:15 
10:45 
1:30 
3:00 
6:00 

 

 
Meet & Greet 
Motivational Video 
Workout W/ Zach 
Happy Hydration  
Jack Stallard (Bar) 
Snack Attack 
Wind Down Movie 

 
9:30 
9:45 
10:15 
10:45 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 

 
Meet & Greet 
Motivational Video 
Workout W/ Scott 
Happy Hydration 
Chocolate Wafer Snack 
Bingo 
Wind Down Movie 

 
9:30 
9:45 
10:15 
10:45 
1:30 
2:00 
6:00 

 

 
Meet & Greet 
Motivational Video 
Wakeup & Workout 
Happy Hydration  
Courtyard Games 
Bomb Pops  
Wind Down Movie 

  
9:30 
9:45 
10:15 
10:45 
4:00 
5:00 

 
6:00 

 

 
Meet & Greet 
Motivational Video 
Wakeup & Workout 
Happy Hydration  
Family Meal 
Fourth of July 
Entertainment  
Wind Down Music 
 

d

 
9:30 
9:45 
10:15 
10:45 
1:30 
2:00 
6:00 

 

  
Meet & Greet 
Motivational Video 
Wakeup & Workout 
Happy Hydration  
Courtyard Games 
Smores in the Courtyard 
Wind down Movie 

STRAWBERRY SUNDAY   7         FREEZE POP DAY         8  FASHION DAY                     9  PINA COLADA DAY           10   BLUEBERRY MUFFIN       11  FRENCH FRY DAY            12  FRANKS & BREANS DAY   13 
 

9:30 
9:45 
10:15 
10:45 
1:30 
2:00 

 
6:00 

 
Pastor Trever  
Meet & Greet 
Wakeup & Workout 
Happy Hydration 
Courtyard W/ Family 
Strawberry Sunday 
Snack 
Wind Down Movie 

 
9:30 
9:45 
10:15 
10:45 
1:30 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 
Meet & Greet 
Motivational Video 
Workout W/ Scott 
Raymond Akyers  
Pretty Puzzle Making 
Popsicles on the Porch 
Bingo 
Wind Down Movie 

 
9:30 
9:45 
10:15 
10:45 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 

 
Meet & Greet 
Motivational Video 
Workout W/ Zach 
Happy Hydration  
Dress for Fashion show 
Fashion Show  
Wind Down Movie 
 

 
9:30 
9:45 
10:15 
10:45 
1:30 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 
Meet & Greet 
Motivational Video 
Workout W/ Scott 
Happy Hydration 
Virgin Pina Colada 
mixing W/ Snack 
Bingo 
Wind Down Movie 

 
9:30 
9:45 
10:15 
10:45 
1:30 
2:00 
6:00 

 

 
Meet & Greet 
Motivational Video 
Wakeup & Workout 
Happy Hydration  
Courtyard Games 
Blueberry Muffin Snack 
Wind Down Movie 

 
9:30 
9:45 
10:15 
10:45 
1:30 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 
Meet & Greet 
Motivational Video 
Wakeup & Workout 
Happy Hydration  
Air Fry French Fries 
Snack Attack 
Bingo 
Wind Down Movie 

 
9:30 
9:45 
10:15 
10:45 
1:30 

 
2:00 
6:00 

 
Meet & Greet 
Motivational Video 
Wakeup & Workout 
Happy Hydration  
Mini Franks & Bean 
Cookout 
Snack attack 
Wind Down Movie 

MAC & CHEESE DAY       14  TAPIOCA PUDDING         15  CORN FRITTER DAY         16  PEACH ICECREAM DAY    17   TROPICAL FRUIT DAY     18     DAIQUIRI DAY              19  FORTUNE COOKIE DAY     20 
 

9:30 
9:45 
10:15 
10:45 
1:30 
2:00 
6:00 

 

  
Pastor Trever  
Meet & Greet 
Wakeup & Workout 
Happy Hydration 
Mac &Cheese Cookout 
 Snack Attack 
Wind Down Movie 
 

 
9:30 
9:45 
10:15 
10:45 
1:30 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 
Meet & Greet 
Motivational Video 
Workout W/ Scott 
Happy Hydration 
Puzzles & Painting 
Tapioca Pudding Social 
Bingo 
Wind Down Movie 

 
9:30 
9:45 
10:15 
10:45 
1:30 
3:00 
6:00 

 

 
Meet & Greet 
Motivational Video 
Workout W/ Zach 
Happy Hydration  
Courtyard Walk 
Birthday Bash  
Wind Down Movie 

 
9:30 
9:45 
10:15 
10:45 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 

 
Meet & Greet 
Motivational Video 
Workout W/ Scott 
Happy Hydration 
Ice cream social 
Bingo 
Wind Down Movie 

 
9:30 
9:45 
10:15 
10:45 
1:30 
3:00 
6:00 

 

 
Meet & Greet 
Motivational Video 
Wakeup & Workout 
Happy Hydration  
Popcorn & Movie 
Sing A‐Long W/ Suzie Q 
Wind Down Movie  

  
9:30 
9:45 
10:15 
10:45 
1:30 
2:00 

 
6:00 

 
Meet & Greet 
Motivational Video 
Wakeup & Workout 
Happy Hydration  
Courtyard Walk 
Virgin Daiquiris & 
Snacks 
Wind Down Movie 

 
9:30 
9:45 
10:15 
10:45 
1:30 
2:00 

 
6:00 

 
Meet & Greet 
Motivational Video 
Wakeup & Workout 
Happy Hydration  
Family Fun in Courtyard 
See your Fortune W/ 
Fortune Cookies  
Wind Down Movie 

ICE CREAM DAY              21  MANGO DAY                    22  GORGEOUS GRANDMA DAY      23  AMELIA ERNHART DAY   24  MERRY GO‐ROUND        25  OLYMPICS BEGIN            26  27 
 

9:30 
9:45 
10:15 
10:45 
1:30 

 
6:00 

 
 

  
Pastor Trever  
Meet & Greet 
Wakeup & Workout 
Happy Hydration 
Family Courtyard Ice 
Cream Social  
Wind Down Movie 

 
9:30 
9:45 
10:15 
10:45 
1:30 
2:00 

 
3:00 
6:00 

 
Meet & Greet 
Motivational Video 
Workout W/ Scott 
Raymond Akyers  
Relax in the Courtyard  
Mango Margaritas & 
Mango Snack 
Bingo 
Wind Down Movie 

 
9:30 
9:45 
10:15 
10:45 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 

 
Meet & Greet 
Motivational Video 
Workout W/ Zach 
Happy Hydration  
Music W/ Will  
Grandma Snack Attack  
Wind Down Movie 

 
9:30 
9:45 
10:15 
10:45 
1:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 

 
Meet & Greet 
Motivational Video 
Workout W/ Scott 
Happy Hydration 
Ice Cream Truck 
Bingo 
Wind Down Movie 

 
9:30 
9:45 
10:15 
10:45 
1:00 
3:00 
6:00 

  

 
Meet & Greet 
Motivational Video 
Wakeup & Workout 
Happy Hydration  
Merry Go‐Round outing 
Snack Attack  
Wind Down Movie 

 
9:30 
9:45 
10:15 
10:45 
1:30 

 
3:00 
6:00 

 

 
Meet & Greet 
Motivational Video 
Wakeup & Workout 
Happy Hydration  
Olympic Opening 
Ceremony 
Bingo 
Wind Down Movie 

 
9:30 
9:45 
10:15 
10:45 
1:30 
3:00 
6:00 

 

 
Meet & Greet 
Motivational Video 
Wakeup & Workout 
Happy Hydration  
Family Courtyard Fun 
Snack Attack 
Wind Down Movie 

     MILK CHOCOLATE    28  29            CHEESECAKE       30   FRIENDSHIP DAY              31     
 

9:30 
9:45 
10:15 
10:45 
1:30 
2:00 
6:00 

 

  
Pastor Trever  
Meet & Greet 
Wakeup & Workout 
Happy Hydration 
Courtyard Family Time 
Snack Attack 
Wind Down Movie 

 
9:30 
9:45 
10:15 
10:45 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 

 
Meet & Greet 
Motivational Video 
Workout W/ Scott 
Happy Hydration 
Snack Attack 
Bingo 
Wind Down Movie 
 

 
9:30 
9:45 
10:15 
10:45 
1:30 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 

 
Meet & Greet 
Motivational Video 
Workout W/ Zach 
Happy Hydration  
Relax in the Courtyard  
Music W/ Jessica  
Cheesecake Social  
Wind Down Movie 

 
9:30 
9:45 
10:15 
10:45 
1:30 

 
3:00 
6:00 

 

 
Meet & Greet 
Motivational Video 
Workout W/ Scott 
Happy Hydration 
AL Friendship Social W/ 
Ice Cream   
Bingo 
Wind Down Movie 

THE BLAKE AT Kingsport MC | MASTERPIECES

FAMILY EVENTS 
 
5th‐ Fourth of July Celebration  
9th‐ Fashion Show 
23rd‐ Gorgeous Grandma Day 
 
 
 

SPECIAL GUESTS   
 
Mondays & Wednsday Workout with 
Scott 
Tuesdays Workout with Zach 
1st‐ Music With Patricia  
2nd‐ Jack Stallard 
8th & 22nd – Music With Raymond 
23rd‐ Music With Will 
30th‐ Music With Jessica  
 
 

OUTINGS  
 
25th‐ Merry Go‐Round  
 
 

JULY 2024  

Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick‐up a weekly calendar from the concierge. 


