

FAMILY EVENTS

5th- Fourth of July Celebration 9th- Fashion Show 23rd- Gorgeous Grandma Day

SPECIAL GUESTS

Mondays & Wednsday Workout with Scott
Tuesdays Workout with Zach
1st- Music With Patricia
2nd- Jack Stallard
8th & 22nd – Music With Raymond
23rd- Music With Will
30th- Music With Jessica

OUTINGS

25th- Merry Go-Round

THE BLAKE AT Kingsport MC | MASTERPIECE

+ SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	GINGERSNAP DAY 1	FIRE FIGHTERS DAY 2	CHOCOLATE WAFER DAY 3	INDEPENDENCE DAY 4	GRAHAM CRACKER DAY 5	PLAY OUTSIDE DAY 6
	9:30 Meet & Greet 9:45 Motivational Video 10:15 Workout W/ Scott 10:45 Music W/ Patricia 1:30 Courtyard Games 2:00 Gingersnap Snack 3:00 Bingo 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Meet & Greet 9:45 Motivational Video 10:15 Workout W/ Zach 10:45 Happy Hydration 1:30 Jack Stallard (Bar) 3:00 Snack Attack 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Meet & Greet 9:45 Motivational Video 10:15 Workout W/ Scott 10:45 Happy Hydration 2:00 Chocolate Wafer Snack 3:00 Bingo 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Meet & Greet 9:45 Motivational Video 10:15 Wakeup & Workout 10:45 Happy Hydration 1:30 Courtyard Games 2:00 Bomb Pops 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Meet & Greet 9:45 Motivational Video 10:15 Wakeup & Workout 10:45 Happy Hydration 4:00 Family Meal 5:00 Fourth of July Entertainment 6:00 Wind Down Music	9:30 Meet & Greet 9:45 Motivational Video 10:15 Wakeup & Workout 10:45 Happy Hydration 1:30 Courtyard Games 2:00 Smores in the Courtyard 6:00 Wind down Movie
STRAWBERRY SUNDAY 7	FREEZE POP DAY 8	FASHION DAY 9	PINA COLADA DAY 10	BLUEBERRY MUFFIN 11	FRENCH FRY DAY 12	FRANKS & BREANS DAY 13
9:30 Pastor Trever 9:45 Meet & Greet 10:15 Wakeup & Workout 10:45 Happy Hydration 1:30 Courtyard W/ Family 2:00 Strawberry Sunday Snack 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Meet & Greet 9:45 Motivational Video 10:15 Workout W/ Scott 10:45 Raymond Akyers 1:30 Pretty Puzzle Making 2:00 Popsicles on the Porch 3:00 Bingo 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Meet & Greet 9:45 Motivational Video 10:15 Workout W/ Zach 10:45 Happy Hydration 2:00 Dress for Fashion show 3:00 Fashion Show 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Meet & Greet 9:45 Motivational Video 10:15 Workout W/ Scott 10:45 Happy Hydration 1:30 Virgin Pina Colada 2:00 mixing W/ Snack 3:00 Bingo 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Meet & Greet 9:45 Motivational Video 10:15 Wakeup & Workout 10:45 Happy Hydration 1:30 Courtyard Games 2:00 Blueberry Muffin Snack 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Meet & Greet 9:45 Motivational Video 10:15 Wakeup & Workout 10:45 Happy Hydration 1:30 Air Fry French Fries 2:00 Snack Attack 3:00 Bingo 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Meet & Greet 9:45 Motivational Video 10:15 Wakeup & Workout 10:45 Happy Hydration 1:30 Mini Franks & Bean Cookout 2:00 Snack attack 6:00 Wind Down Movie
MAC & CHEESE DAY 14	TAPIOCA PUDDING 15	CORN FRITTER DAY 16	PEACH ICECREAM DAY 17	TROPICAL FRUIT DAY 18	DAIQUIRI DAY 19	FORTUNE COOKIE DAY 20
9:30 Pastor Trever 9:45 Meet & Greet 10:15 Wakeup & Workout 10:45 Happy Hydration 1:30 Mac &Cheese Cookout 2:00 Snack Attack 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Meet & Greet 9:45 Motivational Video 10:15 Workout W/ Scott 10:45 Happy Hydration 1:30 Puzzles & Painting 2:00 Tapioca Pudding Social 3:00 Bingo 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Meet & Greet 9:45 Motivational Video 10:15 Workout W/ Zach 10:45 Happy Hydration 1:30 Courtyard Walk 3:00 Birthday Bash 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Meet & Greet 9:45 Motivational Video 10:15 Workout W/ Scott 10:45 Happy Hydration 2:00 Ice cream social 3:00 Bingo 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Meet & Greet 9:45 Motivational Video 10:15 Wakeup & Workout 10:45 Happy Hydration 1:30 Popcorn & Movie 3:00 Sing A-Long W/ Suzie Q 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Meet & Greet 9:45 Motivational Video 10:15 Wakeup & Workout 10:45 Happy Hydration 1:30 Courtyard Walk 2:00 Virgin Daiquiris & Snacks 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Meet & Greet 9:45 Motivational Video 10:15 Wakeup & Workout 10:45 Happy Hydration 1:30 Family Fun in Courtyard 2:00 See your Fortune W/ Fortune Cookies 6:00 Wind Down Movie
ICE CREAM DAY 21	MANGO DAY 22	GORGEOUS GRANDMA DAY 23	AMELIA ERNHART DAY 24	MERRY GO-ROUND 25	OLYMPICS BEGIN 26	27
9:30 Pastor Trever 9:45 Meet & Greet 10:15 Wakeup & Workout 10:45 Happy Hydration 1:30 Family Courtyard Ice Cream Social 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Meet & Greet 9:45 Motivational Video 10:15 Workout W/ Scott 10:45 Raymond Akyers 1:30 Relax in the Courtyard 2:00 Mango Margaritas & Mango Snack 3:00 Bingo 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Meet & Greet 9:45 Motivational Video 10:15 Workout W/ Zach 10:45 Happy Hydration 2:00 Music W/ Will 3:00 Grandma Snack Attack 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Meet & Greet 9:45 Motivational Video 10:15 Workout W/ Scott 10:45 Happy Hydration 1:00 Ice Cream Truck 3:00 Bingo 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Meet & Greet 9:45 Motivational Video 10:15 Wakeup & Workout 10:45 Happy Hydration 1:00 Merry Go-Round outing 3:00 Snack Attack 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Meet & Greet 9:45 Motivational Video 10:15 Wakeup & Workout 10:45 Happy Hydration 1:30 Olympic Opening Ceremony 3:00 Bingo 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Meet & Greet 9:45 Motivational Video 10:15 Wakeup & Workout 10:45 Happy Hydration 1:30 Family Courtyard Fun 3:00 Snack Attack 6:00 Wind Down Movie
MILK CHOCOLATE 28	29	CHEESECAKE 30	FRIENDSHIP DAY 31			
9:30 Pastor Trever 9:45 Meet & Greet 10:15 Wakeup & Workout 10:45 Happy Hydration 1:30 Courtyard Family Time 2:00 Snack Attack 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Meet & Greet 9:45 Motivational Video 10:15 Workout W/ Scott 10:45 Happy Hydration 2:00 Snack Attack 3:00 Bingo 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Meet & Greet 9:45 Motivational Video 10:15 Workout W/ Zach 10:45 Happy Hydration 1:30 Relax in the Courtyard 2:00 Music W/ Jessica 3:00 Cheesecake Social 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Meet & Greet 9:45 Motivational Video 10:15 Workout W/ Scott 10:45 Happy Hydration 1:30 AL Friendship Social W/ Ice Cream 3:00 Bingo 6:00 Wind Down Movie			JULY 2024